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STEWART SCOTT/STEWART PAM
426 SW COMMERCE DR, STE 130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1587
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LAKE CITY 47, LLC

STEWART SCOTT D

1241/1559 9/13/2012 WD U I 30 100,000
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WESTFIELD GROUP

SCOTT & PAM STEWART
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LAND:1:1: SQ FT PER GIS

HX Base Yr

3953 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 60
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 40
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4301 04 2,587 88.7848 62.15 160,782 1966 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD STORE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2322

BAS 428 100 428 13,300

BAS 468 100 468 14,543

BAS 1,426 100 1,426 44,313

CAN 460 30 138 4,289

FST 254 50 127 3,947

3,036 2,587 80,391

BAS= W31 BAS= W32 S16 E9 N7 E12 S7 E11 N16$ S16 BAS= W11 N7
W12 S7 W9 S12 CAN= S5 E92 N5 W92$ E32 N12 $ S12 E60 N22 FST=
N6W29 S14 E10 N8 E19$ W19 S8 W10N14$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,640.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,640

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 10,000.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

12,940

1 1420 C NBHD STORE 0 CHI 238.00 150.00 31,363.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 78,408

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 3,920.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 9,800


